Magnetic sensor - Absolute
MAT2
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
M
AT
2_

C
X
Ordering example Magnetic sensor MAT2
Type MAT2 - 24 - B - 10 - 00 - 2
Bit
24 = 24 Bit
25 = 25 Bit
Output signal
B = SSI Binär Code
G = SSI Gray-Code
Resolution
10 = 10 µm
Cable output
00 = Lateral cable output 00°
90 = Vertical cable output 90°
Cable length
2 = 2 m (standard)
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
Ordering example Extension cable VLK-8
Type VLK - 8 - 05 - C08/M12 - F - PUR
8 = 8-polig
Cable length 1)
05 = 0,5 m
Electrical connection
C08/M12 = connector 8-pin, M12
Connection
F = connector (socket) M12, straight, on free cable end
Cable type
PUR = 8-wired PUR cable, designed for continuous movements
1) Other cable lengths available on request.
Our MAT2 magnetic sensors are also available in combination with VLK extension cables.